
WINTER 2019/2010

Net Date Time Show            (Bold denotes NEW show)

NEW SHOWS IN BOLD

NBC Mon, December 02 10:00 PM Making It
HIST Wed, December 04 10:00 PM Vikings
SHOW Sun, December 08 11:00 PM Work In Progress
SHOW Sun, December 08 10:00 PM L Word: Generation X

NBC Tue, December 10 8:00 PM Ellen's Greatest Night of Giveaways (Dec 10, 11, 12)
ABC Thu, December 12 9:00 PM Great American Baking Show: Holiday Edition

ABC Wed, December 18 8:00 PM All in the Family / Good Times LIVE

FOX Sun, December 29 8:00 PM Flirty Dancing (special preview)

FOX Wed, January 01 8:00 PM Flirty Dancing (season premiere)

FOX Wed, January 01 9:00 PM Almost Family winter return

FOX Thu, January 02 8:00 PM Last Man Standing

FOX Thu, January 02 9:00 PM Deputy

ABC Sat, January 04 7:00 PM America’s Funniest Home Videos winter return

STARZ Sun, January 05 8:00 PM Power (final 5 episodes)

ABC Mon, January 06 8:00 PM Bachelor

NBC Mon, January 06 8:00 PM America’s Got Talent Champions

WGN Mon, January 06 10:00 PM Carter

NBC Mon, January 06 10:00 PM Manifest

FOX Tue, January 07 8:00 PM Resident winter return

ABC Tue, January 07 8:00 PM Jeopardy The Greatest of All Time (Tues-Fri until winner)

NBC Tue, January 07 8:00 PM Ellen's Game of Games

ABC Tue, January 07 9:00 PM Mixed-ish winter return

FOX Tue, January 07 9:00 PM Gordon Ramsay's 24 Hours to Hell and Back

ABC Tue, January 07 9:30 PM Black-ish winter return

ABC Tue, January 07 10:00 PM Emergence winter return

CBS Tue, January 07 10:00 PM FBI: Most Wanted

NBC Tue, January 07 10:00 PM Zoey's Extraordinary Playlist (special preview)

CBS Wed, January 08 8:00 PM Undercover Boss winter return

FREEFORM Wed, January 08 9:00 PM Party of Five (reboot)

ABC Wed, January 08 9:00 PM Modern Family winter return

ABC Wed, January 08 9:30 PM Single Parents winter return

ABC Wed, January 08 10:00 PM Stumptown winter return

NBC Fri, January 10 8:00 PM Lincoln Rhyme: Hunt for the Bone Collector
HBO Sun, January 12 9:00 PM Outsider

PBS Sun, January 12 9:00 PM Sanditon

ABC Mon, January 13 10:00 PM Good Doctor winter return

ABC Wed, January 15 8:00 PM Goldbergs winter return

ABC Wed, January 15 8:30 PM Schooled winter return

CBS Wed, January 15 9:00 PM Criminal Minds (Final Season)

PARA Wed, January 15 68 Whiskey

FREEFORM Thu, January 16 8:30 PM Everything's Gonna Be OK

ABC Fri, January 17 8:00 PM American Housewife winter return

ABC Fri, January 17 8:30 PM Fresh Off The Boat winter return

FOX Sun, January 19 10:00 PM 9-1-1: Lone Star (pt 1) (after NFC Championship)

FOX Mon, January 20 8:00 PM 9-1-1: Lone Star (pt 2)

FOX Mon, January 20 9:00 PM Prodigal Son winter return

ABC Tue, January 21 8:00 PM Conners winter return

ABC Tue, January 21 8:30 PM Bless This Mess winter return

CW Tue, January 21 9:00 PM Legends of Tomorrow
HIST Tue, January 21 10:00 PM Project Blue Book

ABC Thu, January 23 8:00 PM Station 19

FOX Thu, January 23 8:30 PM Outmatched

ABC Thu, January 23 9:00 PM Grey's Anatomy winter return

ABC Thu, January 23 10:00 PM A Million Little Things winter return

TBS Tue, January 28 10:30 PM Miracle Workers: Dark Ages

FOX Sun, February 02 10:30 PM Masked Singer (season premiere) after SuperBowl

FOX Wed, February 05 8:00 PM Masked Singer (time slot premiere)

FOX Wed, February 05 9:00 PM Lego Masters

CW Thu, February 06 8:00 PM Katy Keene

NBC Thu, February 06 8:00 PM Brooklyn Nine-Nine (1 hr)

NBC Thu, February 06 9:00 PM Will & Grace winter return

NBC Thu, February 06 9:30 PM Indebted

CBS Thu, February 06 10:00 PM Tommy

CBS Fri, February 07 8:00 PM MacGyver
SHOW Sun, February 09 9:00 PM Homeland
SHOW Sun, February 09 10:00 PM Kidding

ABC Tue, February 11 10:00 PM For Life



Net Date Time Show            (Bold denotes NEW show)

CBS Wed, February 12 8:00 PM Survivor

NBC Thu, February 13 8:00 PM Superstore winter return
STARZ Sun, February 16 8:00 PM Outlander

ABC Sun, February 16 8:00 PM American Idol

FOX Sun, February 16 8:30 PM Duncanville

NBC Sun, February 16 9:00 PM Zoey's Extraordinary Playlist (time slot premiere)

CBS Sun, February 16 10:00 PM NCIS: New Orleans winter return

NBC Sun, February 16 10:00 PM Good Girls

AMC Sun, February 23 10:00 PM Better Call Saul

ABC Sun, February 23 10:00 PM Rookie winter return

NBC Mon, February 24 8:00 PM Voice

CBS Wed, February 26 9:00 PM SEAL Team winter return

CW Mon, March 16 8:00 PM Supernatural moves to Mondays

CW Mon, March 16 9:00 PM Roswell, New Mexico

ABC Thu, April 02 10:00 PM How to Get Away with Murder winter return

SyFy January 2020 Magicians

CW TBD 100

ABC TBD Baker & The Beauty

NBC Summer Blindspot (Final Season)

CBS TBD Broke

NBC March Council of Dads

FOX Spring Filthy Rich

FOX TBD Great North

FOX TBD Hells' Kitchen

FOX Spring Hell's Kitchen

CW TBD In The Dark

NBC TBD Kenan Show

NBC March Little Big Shots

CBS TBD Man With a Plan

ABC TBD Marvel's Agents of S.H.I.E.L.D.

FOX Spring neXt

FOX TBD Ultimate Tag

ABC TBD United We Fall

NBC TBD World of Dance


